Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet

Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Boscobel, WI
October 16, 2014

www .accuracetiming.com

*xxk Girls® 5

Kilometer Run ****

Name Yr Team

Keely Foley 12 Boscobel

Bailey Kerkel 11 Southwestern / Cuba City
Emma Guenther 09 Albany

Johanna Meister 12 Darlington

Mackenzie Kauffman 10 Boscobel

Reghan Komprood 09 Darlington

Sydnee Woyak 11 Albany

Rachel Davis 11 Boscobel

Emma Crist 09 Darlington

Paige Schilling
Erin Wolf

Lauren Blumer
Katelyn Timmerman
Molly Pegram
Sydney Haines
Autumn Moret
Angela Melby
Samantha Erickson
Carli Haines

Hope Robiolio
Jaci Moseley
Rachel Yahn
Caroline Day
Josie Penniston
Leah Underwood
Tianna Kelly
Alyssa Davis
Madison Weber
Allie Pickett
Andrea Bendorf
Jillian Smith
Bailey McDonald
Hannah James
Veronica Schlaugut
Tara Reichling
Adriana Johnson
Leslie Heisz
Madeline Halverson
Hope Francis
Shawna Linneman
Makayla Dicken
Hannah Hauser
Kaylea Davis
Julia Cockroft
Cheyenne Schuetz
Tomara Merten
Taylor Cox

Sadie Fitzsimons
Reynolds Staci
Devra Komprood
Ronja Wirts

Allie Halvorson
Amber Heard
Joelle Bohringer
Andriea Kammes
Kylee Blumer
Caitlyn Fowell
Claire Ueltzen
Annamarie Bousley
Michaela Boughton
Claudia Nagle
Brenda Mendez
Chelsy Klaas

Darlington
Darlington
Albany

Southwestern / Cuba City

Boscobel

Boscobel

Boscobel
lowa-Grant/Highland
Pecatonica/ZArgyle
Boscobel
Darlington
Darlington
Boscobel
Fennimore
Pecatonica/ZArgyle
Riverdale
Darlington
Boscobel
Darlington
Boscobel
Fennimore
Fennimore
Darlington
Pecatonica/Argyle
Fennimore
Darlington
Pecatonica/ZArgyle
Fennimore

Albany

Darlington
Fennimore
lowa-Grant/Highland
Darlington
Boscobel
lowa-Grant/Highland
Darlington
Fennimore
Darlington
Darlington

Southwestern / Cuba City

Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
lowa-Grant/Highland
Boscobel

Fennimore

Albany
lowa-Grant/Highland
Pecatonica/ZArgyle

Southwestern / Cuba City

Boscobel
Fennimore
Darlington
Fennimore




Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
Boscobel, WI
October 16, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®" 5 Kilometer Run ****

Place Bib# Name Yr Team Time Pace
___EZ 55?5 Grace Cwynar o 16 Darlgagton o 31:53.0 10:16
65 2994 Kim Sniff 11 Darlington 32:13.2 10:23
66 2972 Savannah Bergeson 12 Darlington 32:19.0 10:25
67 2981 Meagan Jacobson 11 Darlington 32:53.2 10:36

68 2976 Anastasia Dannenberg 10 Darlington 36:38.8 11:48
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Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet

Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course

Boscobel, WI
October 16, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity Results ****

Bib# Name Yr Team Time

2939 Keely Foley 12 Boscobel 20:01.1
3076 Bailey Kerkel 11 Southwestern / Cuba City 20:35.8
2919 Emma Guenther 09 Albany 20:39.0
2987 Johanna Meister 12 Darlington 20:42.7
2943 Mackenzie Kauffman 10 Boscobel 21:05.8
2984 Reghan Komprood 09 Darlington 21:10.7
2921 Sydnee Woyak 11 Albany 21:18.1
2938 Rachel Davis 11 Boscobel 21:35.3
2974 Emma Crist 09 Darlington 21:38.7
2992 Paige Schilling 10 Darlington 22:02.2
2997 Erin Wolf 09 Darlington 22:05.7
2918 Lauren Blumer 10 Albany 22:10.9
3078 Katelyn Timmerman 11 Southwestern / Cuba City 22:22.3
2945 Molly Pegram 11 Boscobel 22:27.3
2942 Sydney Haines 10 Boscobel 22:32.0
2944 Autumn Moret 12 Boscobel 22:49.1
3039 Angela Melby 11 lowa-Grant/Highland 23:01.9
3054 Samantha Erickson 11 Pecatonica/ZArgyle 23:05.2
2941 Carli Haines 12 Boscobel 23:14.0
2991 Hope Robiolio 12 Darlington 23:20.6
2989 Jaci Moseley 11 Darlington 23:26.7
3017 Caroline Day 10 Fennimore 23:34.9
3058 Josie Penniston 10 Pecatonica/ZArgyle 23:43.0
3066 Leah Underwood 09 Riverdale 23:54.3
3016 Andrea Bendorf 10 Fennimore 24:40.7
3025 Jillian Smith 11 Fennimore 24:41.1
3056 Hannah James 11 Pecatonica/ZArgyle 24:44.5
3024 Veronica Schlaugut 12 Fennimore 24:45.1
3057 Adriana Johnson 10 Pecatonica/ZArgyle 25:11.7
3018 Leslie Heisz 11 Fennimore 25:22.8
2920 Madeline Halverson 09 Albany 25:32.4
3021 Shawna Linneman 09 Fennimore 25:40.9
3036 Makayla Dicken 11 lowa-Grant/Highland 25:55.7
3035 Julia Cockroft 10 lowa-Grant/Highland 26:35.7
3022 Tomara Merten 10 Fennimore 26:40.8
3077 Reynolds Staci 09 Southwestern / Cuba City 27:12.4
3038 Amber Heard 10 lowa-Grant/Highland 27:53.6
2917 Kylee Blumer 11 Albany 28:09.0
3037 Caitlyn Fowell 11 lowa-Grant/Highland 28:20.3
3061 Claire Ueltzen 12 Pecatonica/ZArgyle 28:37.9
3075 Annamarie Bousley 12 Southwestern / Cuba City 28:51.1

Pace
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Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet

Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Boscobel, WI
October 16, 2014

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity Team Score ****

1. 35 Darlington

1 3 Johanna Meister 12 20:42.7
2 5 Reghan Komprood 09 21:10.7
3 8 Emma Crist 09 21:38.7
4 9 Paige Schilling 10 22:02.2
5 10 Erin Wolf 09 22:05.7
6 ( 18) Hope Robiolio 12 23:20.6
7 ( 19) Jaci Moseley 11 23:26.7
2. 37 Boscobel

1 1 Keely Foley 12 20:01.1
2 4 Mackenzie Kauffman 10 21:05.8
3 7 Rachel Davis 11 21:35.3
4 12 Molly Pegram 11 22:27.3
5 13 Sydney Haines 10 22:32.0
6 ( 14) Autumn Moret 12 22:49.1
7 ( 17) Carli Haines 12 23:14.0
3. 81 Albany

1 > Emma Guenther 09 20:39.0
2 6 Sydnee Woyak 11 21:18.1
3 11 Lauren Blumer 10 22:10.9
4 28 Madeline Halverson 09 25:32.4
5 34 Kylee Blumer 11 28:09.0
4. 117 Fennimore

1 20 Caroline Day - 10 23:34.9
2 22 Andrea Bendorf 10 24:40.7
3 23 Jillian Smith 11 24:41.1
4 25 Veronica Schlaugut 12 24:45_1
5 27 Leslie Heisz 11 25:22.8
6 ( 29) Shawna Linneman 09 25:40.9
7 ( 32) Tomara Merten 10 26:40.8
5. 123 Pecatonica/ZArgyle

1 16 Samantha Erickson 11 23:05.2
2 21 Josie Penniston 10 23:43.0
3 24 Hannah James 11 24:44.5
4 26 Adriana Johnson 10 25:11.7
5 36 Claire Ueltzen 12 28:37.9
6. 144 lowa-Grant/Highland

1 15 Angela Melby 11 23:01.9
2 30 Makayla Dicken 11 25:55.7
3 31 Julia Cockroft 10 26:35.7
4 33 Amber Heard 10 27:53.6
5 35 Caitlyn Fowell 11 28:20.3

(21:32.0 107:40.0

(21:32.3 107:41.5

(23:33.9

117:49.4

(24:37.0 123:04.6

(25:04.5 125:22.3

(26:21.5 131:47.2

:23.0)

-30.9)

-30.0)

247.9)

:32.7)

-18.4)
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Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet

Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Junior Varsity Results ****

Boscobel, WI
October 16, 2014

Bib# Name Yr Team Time Pace

2947 Rachel Yahn 09 Boscobel 23:28.4 7:34
2982 Tianna Kelly 12 Darlington 24:03.9 7:45
2936 Alyssa Davis 09 Boscobel 24:11.0 7:48
2995 Madison Weber 10 Darlington 24:34.3 7:55
2946 Allie Pickett 10 Boscobel 24:37.4 T7:56
2986 Bailey McDonald 10 Darlington 24:41.2 7:57
2990 Tara Reichling 11 Darlington 24:51.9 8:01
2978 Hope Francis 10 Darlington 25:36.5 8:15
2980 Hannah Hauser 11 Darlington 26:01.5 8:23
2937 Kaylea Davis 12 Boscobel 26:05.1 8:24
2993 Cheyenne Schuetz 11 Darlington 26:35.8 8:34
2973 Taylor Cox 12 Darlington 26:51.7 8:39
2977 Sadie Fitzsimons 10 Darlington 26:56.3 8:41
2983 Devra Komprood 12 Darlington 27:22.6 8:49
2996 Ronja Wirts 11 Darlington 27:35.6 8:53
2979 Allie Halvorson 11 Darlington 27:38.0 8:54
2934 Joelle Bohringer 10 Boscobel 27:54.0 8:59
3019 Andriea Kammes 11 Fennimore 28:08.6 9:04
2935 Michaela Boughton 12 Boscobel 29:29.5 9:30
3023 Claudia Nagle 10 Fennimore 29:48.8 9:36
2988 Brenda Mendez 10 Darlington 30:31.1 9:50
3020 Chelsy Klaas 12 Fennimore 30:56.3 9:58
2975 Grace Cwynar 10 Darlington 31:53.0 10:16
2994 Kim Sniff 11 Darlington 32:13.2 10:23
2972 Savannah Bergeson 12 Darlington 32:19.0 10:25
2981 Meagan Jacobson 11 Darlington 32:53.2 10:36
2976 Anastasia Dannenberg 10 Darlington 36:38.8 11:48



Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
Boscobel, WI
October 16, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls™ Junior Varsity Team Score ****

1 Darlington (24:45.6 123:47.8 1:32.6)
1 Tianna Kelly 12 24:03.9

2 Madison Weber 10 24:34.3

3 Bailey McDonald 10 24:41.2

4 Tara Reichling 11 24:51.9

5 Hope Francis 10 25:36.5

6 Hannah Hauser 11 26:01.5

7 Cheyenne Schuetz 11 26:35.8

2 Boscobel (25:15.2 126:15.9 4:25.6)
1 Rachel Yahn 09 23:28.4

2 Alyssa Davis 09 24:11.0

3 Allie Pickett 10 24:37.4

4 Kaylea Davis 12 26:05.1

5 Joelle Bohringer 10 27:54.0

6

Michaela Boughton 12 29:29.5



Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet

Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course

Boscobel, WI
October 16, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys®™ 5

Kilometer Run ****

Name Yr Team

Dakota Kauffman 11 Boscobel

Jaden Komprood 11 Darlington

Brian Mathews 10 Riverdale

Thomas Schultz 12 Darlington

Jordan Molzof 10 Boscobel

Josh Little 11 Albany

Tyler Dahl 11 Albany

Sean Barbee 11 Darlington

Blake Cwynar 11 Darlington

Conner Hackett 10 Darlington

Brennan Bloedel 12 Albany

Jordan Jenks 12 lowa-Grant/Highland

Seth Laxton 11 Boscobel

Matthew Fritz 12 Boscobel

Aaron Johnson 12 Albany

Tanner Evenstad 09 Darlington

Noah Toye 10 Boscobel

William McLeer 10 lowa-Grant/Highland
Ethan McCracken 12 lowa-Grant/Highland
Isaac Halverson 10 Albany

Dylan Perrin 11 Darlington

Ryan Mulrooney 11 Fennimore

Josh Redfearn 09 Southwestern / Cuba City
Jacob Elmer 10 Albany

Andrew Ihm 12 Cassville

Connor Trow 10 Albany

Jack Latham 09 Boscobel

Travis Oliver 10 Albany

Logun Parker 09 Albany

Joe Mosley 12 Darlington

Paul King 09 Darlington

Matti Chamier 11 Boscobel

Weston Morley 09 Southwestern / Cuba City
Micah Bomkamp 12 lowa-Grant/Highland
Benjamin Connolly 11 lowa-Grant/Highland

Zach Mindham 12 Boscobel

Louis Heberlein 11 Fennimore

Hunter Barry 10 Fennimore

Tyler Waterman 10 Boscobel

Creighton Biddick 12 lowa-Grant/Highland

Ryan Latham 11 Boscobel

Dallas Edmondson 12 Albany

Dominic Clark 12 Boscobel

David Germaine 09 Southwestern / Cuba City
Philip Roppe 12 Darlington

Dakota Fiebranz 09 Riverdale

Hunter Reynolds 11 Boscobel

Jeremy Wick 12 Darlington

Zach Melssen 12 Southwestern / Cuba City
Gideon Dalton 09 Boscobel

Ben Mooney 09 Fennimore

Garrett Hlavachek 09 Albany

Wyatt Reeves 09 lowa-Grant/Highland
Easton Dobson 09 lowa-Grant/Highland
Justin Mulrooney 12 Fennimore

Austin Martin 12 Boscobel

Mori Kredig 11 Darlington

Ryan Bratten 10 Southwestern / Cuba City
Nathan Wagner 11 Southwestern / Cuba City
Justin Leeser 10 Southwestern / Cuba City
Login Swearingen 11 Pecatonica/Argyle

Jacob Soman 11 lowa-Grant/Highland
Andrew Griesel 09 Boscobel

Time

Pace

16:17.3
16:19.0
16:51.3
17:02.5
17:19.1
17:19.9
17:21.4
17:28.6
17:34.7
17:37.5
17:47.7
17:58.7
18:02.1
18:04.0
18:15.3
18:27.6
18:42 .4
18:46.2
18:47.8
18:48.3
18:59.2
19:00.9
19:09.9
19:10.3
19:19.5
19:32.4
19:42 .4
19:46.0
19:51.5
19:52.0
19:53.2
19:56.6
20:00.0
20:02.3
20:06.3
20:06.7
20:13.5
20:20.1
20:22.5
20:23.7
20:25.4
20:26.1
20:26.2
20:26.9
20:39.7
20:40.0
20:40.1
20:53.6
20:54.8
20:56.5
21:05.3
21:09.8
21:11.4
21:12.2
21:17.2
21:19.5
21:31.2
21:35.6
21:42.2
21:55.2
21:57.3
22:19.7
22:24 .4

5:15
5:16
5:26
5:30
5:35
5:35
5:36
5:38
5:40
5:41
5:44
5:48
5:49
5:49
5:53
5:57
6:02
6:03
6:03
6:04
6:07
6:08
6:11
6:11
6:14
6:18
6:21
6:22
6:24
6:24
6:25
6:26
6:27
6:27
6:29
6:29
6:31
6:33
6:34
6:34
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:40
6:40
6:40
6:44
6:44
6:45
6:48
6:49
6:50
6:50
6:52
6:52
6:56
6:58
7:00
7:04
7:04
7:12
7:13



Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet

Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course

Boscobel, WI
October 16, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys®™ 5

Kilometer Run ****

Name Yr Team

Dallas Gunderson__ 65 Boscagel

Shale Meyer 09 Riverdale

Kyle Faull 12 lowa-Grant/Highland

Conrad Blosch
Mason Stone
Jordan Aide
Bradley McCartney
Levi Bird

Tyson Mayne
Caleb Carr
Dillon Husemann
Hali Cook

Paul Connolly
Dawson Mueller
Dakota Hoffman
Hunter Wilkinson
Zachary McCartney
David Lisle

Alex Schneider
Brandon Wetter
Marcel Timm

Kyle Thompson
Brandon Bickford
Dylan Busch

Joel Wick

Darlington
Darlington
Fennimore

Fennimore

Riverdale

Boscobel
Pecatonica/ZArgyle
Southwestern / Cuba City
Boscobel
lowa-Grant/Highland
Riverdale
Pecatonica/Argyle
Darlington
Fennimore
Southwestern / Cuba City
Riverdale

Boscobel
Pecatonica/Argyle
Darlington
lowa-Grant/Highland
Darlington
Darlington

Time Pace

22:33.8 7:16
22:45.0 7:20
22:49.2 7:21
23:00.4 7:25
23:17.8 7:30
23:18.8 7:31
23:19.2 7:31
23:24.8 7:33
23:27.4 7:33
23:36.4 7:36
23:55.5 7:43
24:01.0 7:44
24:05.3 7:46
24:11.0 7:48
24:16.5 7:49
24:19.2 7:50
24:26.7 7:53
24:27.7 7:53
24:48.7 8:00
25:25.3 8:11
25:46.3 8:18
26:42.8 8:36
27:42.4 8:56
28:52.7 9:18
34:05.2 10:59



Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet

Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course

Boscobel, WI
October 16, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity Results ****

Bib# Name Yr Team Time

2957 Dakota Kauffman 11 Boscobel 16:17.3
3005 Jaden Komprood 11 Darlington 16:19.0
3071 Brian Mathews 10 Riverdale 16:51.3
3010 Thomas Schultz 12 Darlington 17:02.5
2964 Jordan Molzof 10 Boscobel 17:19.1
2930 Josh Little 11 Albany 17:19.9
2923 Tyler Dahl 11 Albany 17:21.4
2998 Sean Barbee 11 Darlington 17:28.6
3001 Blake Cwynar 11 Darlington 17:34.7
3003 Conner Hackett 10 Darlington 17:37.5
2922 Brennan Bloedel 12 Albany 17:47.7
3048 Jordan Jenks 12 lowa-Grant/Highland 17:58.7
2960 Seth Laxton 11 Boscobel 18:02.1
2954 Matthew Fritz 12 Boscobel 18:04.0
2929 Aaron Johnson 12 Albany 18:15.3
3002 Tanner Evenstad 09 Darlington 18:27.6
2966 Noah Toye 10 Boscobel 18:42.4
3050 William McLeer 10 lowa-Grant/Highland 18:46.2
3049 Ethan McCracken 12 lowa-Grant/Highland 18:47.8
2927 lsaac Halverson 10 Albany 18:48.3
3008 Dylan Perrin 11 Darlington 18:59.2
3033 Ryan Mulrooney 11 Fennimore 19:00.9
3087 Josh Redfearn 09 Southwestern / Cuba City 19:09.9
2925 Jacob Elmer 10 Albany 19:10.3
2970 Andrew Ihm 12 Cassville 19:19.5
2933 Connor Trow 10 Albany 19:32.4
2958 Jack Latham 09 Boscobel 19:42 .4
2949 Matti Chamier 11 Boscobel 19:56.6
3085 Weston Morley 09 Southwestern / Cuba City 20:00.0
3043 Micah Bomkamp 12 lowa-Grant/Highland 20:02.3
3044 Benjamin Connolly 11 lowa-Grant/Highland 20:06.3
3028 Louis Heberlein 11 Fennimore 20:13.5
3027 Hunter Barry 10 Fennimore 20:20.1
3042 Creighton Biddick 12 lowa-Grant/Highland 20:23.7
3080 David Germaine 09 Southwestern / Cuba City 20:26.9
3069 Dakota Fiebranz 09 Riverdale 20:40.0
3084 Zach Melssen 12 Southwestern / Cuba City 20:54.8
3031 Ben Mooney 09 Fennimore 21:05.3
3051 Wyatt Reeves 09 lowa-Grant/Highland 21:11.4
3032 Justin Mulrooney 12 Fennimore 21:17.2
3079 Ryan Bratten 10 Southwestern / Cuba City 21:35.6
3088 Nathan Wagner 11 Southwestern / Cuba City 21:42.2
3082 Justin Leeser 10 Southwestern / Cuba City 21:55.2
3064 Login Swearingen 11 Pecatonica/ZArgyle 21:57.3
3072 Shale Meyer 09 Riverdale 22:45.0
3026 Jordan Aide 12 Fennimore 23:18.8
3029 Bradley McCartney 09 Fennimore 23:19.2
3067 Levi Bird 10 Riverdale 23:24.8
3062 Caleb Carr 10 Pecatonica/ZArgyle 23:36.4
3073 Dawson Mueller 09 Riverdale 24:11.0
3063 Dakota Hoffman 10 Pecatonica/ZArgyle 24:16.5
3074 Alex Schneider 11 Riverdale 24:48.7
3065 Marcel Timm 10 Pecatonica/ZArgyle 25:46.3
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Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
Boscobel, WI
October 16, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity
1. 33 Darlington
1 2 Jaden Komprood 11 16:19.0
2 4 Thomas Schultz 12 17:02.5
3 8 Sean Barbee 11 17:28.6
4 9 Blake Cwynar 11 17:34.7
5 10 Conner Hackett 10 17:37.5
6 ( 16) Tanner Evenstad 09 18:27.6
7 ( 21) Dylan Perrin 11 18:59.2
2. 50 Boscobel
1 1 Dakota Kauffman 11 16:17.3
2 5 Jordan Molzof 10 17:19.1
3 13 Seth Laxton 11 18:02.1
4 14 Matthew Fritz 12 18:04.0
5 17 Noah Toye 10 18:42.4
6 ( 26) Jack Latham 09 19:42.4
7 ( 27) Matti Chamier 11 19:56.6
3. 59 Albany
1 6 Josh Little o 11 17:19.9
2 7 Tyler Dahl 11 17:21.4
3 11 Brennan Bloedel 12 17:47.7
4 15 Aaron Johnson 12 18:15.3
5 20 Isaac Halverson 10 18:48.3
6 ( 24) Jacob Elmer 10 19:10.3
7 ( 25) Connor Trow 10 19:32.4
4. 108 Ilowa-Grant/Highland
1 12 Jordan Jenks o 12 17:58.7
2 18 William McLeer 10 18:46.2
3 19 Ethan McCracken 12 18:47.8
4 29 Micah Bomkamp 12 20:02.3
5 30 Benjamin Connolly 11 20:06.3
6 ( 33) Creighton Biddick 12 20:23.7
7 ( 38) Wyatt Reeves 09 21:11.4
5. 161 Southwestern / Cuba City
1 23 Josh Redfearn 09 19:09.9
2 28 Weston Morley 09 20:00.0
3 34 David Germaine 09 20:26.9
4 36 Zach Melssen 12 20:54.8
5 40 Ryan Bratten 10 21:35.6
6 ( 41) Nathan Wagner 11 21:42.2
7 ( 42) Justin Leeser 10 21:55.2
6. 161 Fennimore
1 22 Ryan Mulrooney 11 19:00.9
2 31 Louis Heberlein 11 20:13.5
3 32 Hunter Barry 10 20:20.1
4 37 Ben Mooney 09 21:05.3
5 39 Justin Mulrooney 12 21:17.2
6 ( 44) Jordan Aide 12 23:18.8
7 ( 45) Bradley McCartney 09 23:19.2

Team Score ****

(17:12.5 86:02.3 1:18.5)

(17:41.0 88:24.9 2:25.1)

(17:54.6 89:32.6 1:28.4)

(19:08.3 95:41.3 2:07.6)

(20:25.5 102:07.2 2:25.7)

(20:23.4 101:57.0 2:16.3)



Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
Boscobel, WI
October 16, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity Team Score ****

7 174 Riverdale (21:34.5 107:52.1 7:19.7)
1 3 Brian Mathews 10 16:51.3
2 35 Dakota Fiebranz 09 20:40.0
3 43 Shale Meyer 09 22:45.0
4 46 Levi Bird 10 23:24.8
5 47 Dawson Mueller 09 24:11.0
6 ( 48) Alex Schneider 11 24:48.7
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Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet

Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys"™ Junior Varsity Results ****

Boscobel, WI
October 16, 2014

Bib# Name Yr Team Time

2931 Travis Oliver 10 Albany 19:46.0
2932 Logun Parker 09 Albany 19:51.5
3007 Joe Mosley 12 Darlington 19:52.0
3004 Paul King 09 Darlington 19:53.2
2963 Zach Mindham 12 Boscobel 20:06.7
2967 Tyler Waterman 10 Boscobel 20:22.5
2959 Ryan Latham 11 Boscobel 20:25.4
2924 Dallas Edmondson 12 Albany 20:26.1
2950 Dominic Clark 12 Boscobel 20:26.2
3009 Philip Roppe 12 Darlington 20:39.7
2965 Hunter Reynolds 11 Boscobel 20:40.1
3013 Jeremy Wick 12 Darlington 20:53.6
2953 Gideon Dalton 09 Boscobel 20:56.5
2928 Garrett Hlavachek 09 Albany 21:09.8
3046 Easton Dobson 09 lowa-Grant/Highland 21:12.2
2961 Austin Martin 12 Boscobel 21:19.5
3006 Mori Kredig 11 Darlington 21:31.2
3052 Jacob Soman 11 lowa-Grant/Highland 22:19.7
2955 Andrew Griesel 09 Boscobel 22:24.4
2956 Dallas Gunderson 09 Boscobel 22:33.8
3047 Kyle Faull 12 lowa-Grant/Highland 22:49.2
2999 Conrad Blosch 11 Darlington 23:00.4
3011 Mason Stone 10 Darlington 23:17.8
2962 Tyson Mayne 10 Boscobel 23:27.4
3081 Dillon Husemann 10 Southwestern / Cuba City 23:55.5
2951 Hali Cook 11 Boscobel 24:01.0
3045 Paul Connolly 09 lowa-Grant/Highland 24:05.3
3015 Hunter Wilkinson 11 Darlington 24:19.2
3030 Zachary McCartney 09 Fennimore 24:26.7
3083 David Lisle 12 Southwestern / Cuba City 24:27.7
2968 Brandon Wetter 12 Boscobel 25:25.3
3012 Kyle Thompson 11 Darlington 26:42.8
3041 Brandon Bickford 09 lowa-Grant/Highland 27:42 .4
3000 Dylan Busch 11 Darlington 28:52.7
3014 Joel Wick 10 Darlington 34:05.2

Pace

1



Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course

Boscobel, WI

October 16, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*Xh*X

Boys®™ Junior Varsity Team Score ****

1. 26 Boscobel (20:24.2 102:00.9 0:33.4)
1 3 Zach Mindham 12 20:06.7
2 4 Tyler Waterman 10 20:22.5
3 5 Ryan Latham 11 20:25.4
4 6 Dominic Clark 12 20:26.2
5 8 Hunter Reynolds 11 20:40.1
6 10) Gideon Dalton 09 20:56.5
7 12) Austin Martin 12 21:19.5
2. 32 Darlington (20:34.0 102:49.7 1:39.2)
1 1 Joe Mosley 12 19:52.0
2 2 Paul King 09 19:53.2
3 7 Philip Roppe 12 20:39.7
4 9 Jeremy Wick 12 20:53.6
5 13 Mori Kredig 11 21:31.2
6 16) Conrad Blosch 11 23:00.4
7 17) Mason Stone 10 23:17.8
3. 77 lowa-Grant/Highland (23:37.8 118:08.8 6:30.2)
1 11 Easton Dobson 09 21:12.2
2 14 Jacob Soman 11 22:19.7
3 15 Kyle Faull 12 22:49.2
4 18 Paul Connolly 09 24:05.3
5 19 Brandon Bickford 09 27:42.4



